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CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX

ADELBODEN 2015

SLALOM GEANT
DAMES

Résultats officiels
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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Catégorie Nation Club EquipeComité Manche 1 Manche 2 Temps Écart

1 2 SCHILTZ Laura 1999 U16 FLS SBL LGL LASEL 44.38 48.82 1:33.20

2 7 MOSEGAARD Sophie 2001 U14 FLS HS FLS 46.20 48.22 1:34.42 1.22

3 1 GUBBINI Kim 1998 U18 FLS SBL AL LASEL 46.46 48.45 1:34.91 1.71

4 6 BERG Mia 1997 U18 FLS HS SL LASEL 48.52 47.80 1:36.32 3.12

5 32 MATTE Capucine 1999 U16 ISL LASEL 48.43 49.13 1:37.56 4.36

6 8 REINERT Véronique 2002 U14 FLS HS LGL LASEL 51.01 52.37 1:43.38 10.18

7 27 WITRY Nina 1999 U16 LGL LASEL 51.07 53.41 1:44.48 11.28

8 24 WAGNER Céline 2002 U14 ISL LASEL 52.71 53.16 1:45.87 12.67

9 14 TEN RAA Gwyneth 2005 U10 FLS HS FLS 52.76 53.12 1:45.88 12.68

10 31 BEICHT Clara 1999 U16 LGL LASEL 55.77 50.46 1:46.23 13.03

11 20 KAVERZNEVA Nina 2001 U14 ISL LASEL 59.21 55.64 1:54.85 21.65

12 41 KONIJNENBERG Martine 1996 U21 LN LASEL 56.32 58.85 1:55.17 21.97

13 23 Faucheux de B. Madeleine 2001 U14 ISL LASEL 59.20 58.32 1:57.52 24.32

14 11 DIEDERICH Elisa 2004 U12 FLS HS FLS 54.13 1:03.70 1:57.83 24.63

15 29 GROMNICKI Victoria 2000 U16 ISL LASEL 1:03.57 57.03 2:00.60 27.40

16 34 FELTEN Marie-Caroline 1999 U16 EEL IILASEL 1:07.15 53.54 2:00.69 27.49

17 22 DELMARQUE Jo-Anne 2001 U14 LCD LASEL 1:02.08 59.92 2:02.00 28.80

18 39 WRONSKI Sara 1998 U18 EEL ILASEL 1:01.66 1:01.05 2:02.71 29.51

19 10 WIES Emilie 2004 U12 FLS HS FLS 58.54 1:07.32 2:05.86 32.66

20 40 BARONE Laura 1996 U21 LTB LASEL 58.18 1:07.72 2:05.90 32.70

21 45 BECK Julie 1997 U18 ALR LASEL 1:02.38 1:04.05 2:06.43 33.23

22 43 CHILD Caroline 1997 U18 ISL LASEL 1:07.76 1:05.54 2:13.30 40.10

23 21 SCHAACK Léini 2000 U16 LCD LASEL 1:04.61 1:09.24 2:13.85 40.65

24 16 DIEDERICH Myriam 1984 Mas FLS SBL FLS 1:00.88 1:13.20 2:14.08 40.88

25 19 DIEDERICH Danièle 1981 Mas FLS SBL FLS 1:03.21 1:12.48 2:15.69 42.49

26 33 DUBOUTAY Annemarie 1999 U16 LBV LASEL 1:07.16 1:09.87 2:17.03 43.83

27 15 DIEDERICH Gloria 2007 U8 FLS HS FLS 1:07.44 1:24.66 2:32.10 58.90

28 42 WARNIER Lena 1998 U18 LGE LASEL 1:16.03 1:44.31 3:00.34 1:27.14

29 36 BECKERS Elena 1997 U18 LLJ LASEL 1:54.50 1:16.38 3:10.88 1:37.68

  Non classés  

Absents - Manche 1 (1)
25 CHEREMUSHKINA Daria 1999 U16 ISL LASEL
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Abandons - Manche 1 (4)
12 LAIDEBEUR Halina 2005 U10 FLS HS FLS

13 OSCH Audrey 2006 U10 FLS ASHD FLS

38 NEHARI Miriam 1998 U18 LLJ LASEL

44 GAASCH Svenja 1997 U18 LTMLLASEL

Disqualifiés - Manche 1 (1)
9 TEN RAA Joyce 2003 U12 FLS HS FLS

Absents - Manche 2 (3)
26 ALBA Léa 1999 U16 EEL IILASEL 1:09.33

28 SCHNEIDER Marie 1999 U16 EEL IILASEL 56.50

35 BIJAOUI Alizée 1999 U16 EEL IILASEL 1:14.17

Abandons - Manche 2 (6)
3 SCHILTZ Sarah 2001 U14 FLS SBL LGL LASEL 50.47

5 ORIGER Jeanne 2000 U16 FLS HS LGE LASEL 45.50

17 MODERT Catherine 1991 U30 FLS HS FLS 57.04

30 LAMESCH Lena 1999 U16 LGL LASEL 48.84

37 LANGHAM Emily 1997 U18 LTMLLASEL 54.99

46 HOFFMANN Sharleen 1997 U18 LLJ LASEL 1:27.58
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   Hommes  
1 54 BOCK Christophe 1998 U18 FLS HS LGL LASEL 40.00 41.36 1:21.36

2 50 ELVINGER Paul 1998 U18 FLS HS LGL LASEL 39.81 41.86 1:21.67 0.31

3 52 BOCK Gilles 1995 U21 FLS HS LAMLLASEL 41.01 41.82 1:22.83 1.47

4 56 OSCH Matthieu 1999 U16 FLS ASHD SL LASEL 40.10 42.99 1:23.09 1.73

5 57 CASTERMANS Max 1998 U18 FLS HS ALR LASEL 40.88 43.46 1:24.34 2.98

6 58 LINDFORS William 1999 U16 FLS HS EEL ILASEL 43.64 46.49 1:30.13 8.77

7 59 KESS Nicolas 2000 U16 FLS HS LMRLLASEL 44.29 46.65 1:30.94 9.58

8 53 CLAUS Gianluca 1997 U18 FLS HS LGL LASEL 44.44 46.84 1:31.28 9.92

9 60 HUBER Michael 1997 U18 FLS HS LTC LASEL 45.57 46.85 1:32.42 11.06

10 117 WEBER Max 1996 U21 LGL LASEL 45.60 46.92 1:32.52 11.16

11 51 HIPP Luca 1999 U16 FLS HS ALR LASEL 46.36 47.92 1:34.28 12.92

12 110 HANSEN Mathieu 1996 U21 AL LASEL 48.40 47.03 1:35.43 14.07

13 104 KIHN Noah 1998 U18 LCE LASEL 48.38 47.16 1:35.54 14.18

14 72 EGGLY Pierre-Alain 1961 Mas FLS HS FLS 48.31 47.83 1:36.14 14.78

15 114 BERGQVIST Erik 1997 U18 ISL LASEL 48.77 49.37 1:38.14 16.78

16 75 VAREIKA Michael 1960 Mas FLS HS FLS 49.23 49.41 1:38.64 17.28

17 115 PALGEN Luca 1998 U18 LAMLLASEL 49.09 50.39 1:39.48 18.12

18 92 WARNIER Eric 2000 U16 SL LASEL 47.70 51.84 1:39.54 18.18

19 64 ELVINGER Philippe 2003 U12 FLS HS FLS 46.92 52.85 1:39.77 18.41

20 116 FELTES Nic 1996 U21 LGL LASEL 50.73 49.98 1:40.71 19.35

21 111 HANSEN Ludvik 1997 U18 ISL LASEL 48.38 52.43 1:40.81 19.45

22 62 LINDFORS Nikolaj 2002 U14 FLS HS EEL ILASEL 49.97 51.93 1:41.90 20.54

23 119 PROCHAZKA Mika 1996 U21 LTAMLASEL 51.18 51.57 1:42.75 21.39

24 96 CASTELLANA Arnaud 1999 U16 SL LASEL 50.50 52.51 1:43.01 21.65

25 89 KLOHE Tom 1999 U16 LNB LASEL 50.69 52.97 1:43.66 22.30

26 103 BIRSENS Yann 1995 U21 LTAMLASEL 52.29 51.76 1:44.05 22.69

27 105 WOLF David 1998 U18 AL LASEL 51.79 52.75 1:44.54 23.18

28 83 FERRON Yannick 2000 U16 LTAMLASEL 52.46 52.88 1:45.34 23.98

29 85 MEYERS Charel 2000 U16 LNB LASEL 53.13 52.24 1:45.37 24.01

30 66 SCHAACK Philippe 2003 U12 FLS ASHD FLS 51.91 57.17 1:49.08 27.72

31 84 Faucheux de B. Sebastian 1999 U16 ISL LASEL 51.89 57.31 1:49.20 27.84

32 68 BACHNER Nico 2003 U12 FLS HS AL LASEL 53.39 57.30 1:50.69 29.33

33 94 THILL Nicolas 1999 U16 LGE LASEL 56.59 54.15 1:50.74 29.38

34 106 BISSETT Cameron 1997 U18 ISL LASEL 55.02 56.73 1:51.75 30.39

35 65 KESS Alexandre 2003 U12 FLS HS FLS 53.75 58.71 1:52.46 31.10

36 107 SONG Benjamin 1998 U18 ISL LASEL 53.76 59.09 1:52.85 31.49
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37 90 SIGTHORSSON Sverrir 2000 U16 ISL LASEL 53.82 59.58 1:53.40 32.04

38 76 LAMESCH Mika 2002 U14 SL LASEL 55.28 1:00.38 1:55.66 34.30

39 93 RECKINGER Pit 1999 U16 LGE LASEL 56.34 1:01.28 1:57.62 36.26

40 88 STEINMETZ Louis 2000 U16 ISL LASEL 54.74 1:03.18 1:57.92 36.56

41 69 KEGHIAM Joachim 2003 U12 FLS HS FLS 58.40 1:02.22 2:00.62 39.26

42 81 GLOTTING Luc 2001 U14 LTJBLASEL 57.86 1:03.00 2:00.86 39.50

43 70 EGGLY Victor 2006 U10 FLS HS FLS 58.41 1:18.85 2:17.26 55.90

44 87 PAINTER William 2000 U16 ISL LASEL 1:02.34 1:15.83 2:18.17 56.81

45 79 BOURGUIGNON Antoine 2002 U14 SL LASEL 1:03.27 1:15.96 2:19.23 57.87

46 99 WOLF Sacha 1999 U16 LGE LASEL 1:02.28 1:17.46 2:19.74 58.38

47 78 REUTER Philippe 2002 U14 SL LASEL 1:21.56 1:02.66 2:24.22 1:02.86

48 82 WOHL Loïc 2001 U14 LTJBLASEL 1:08.40 1:27.70 2:36.10 1:14.74

49 100 EGGERTSSON Petur 1999 U16 ISL LASEL 1:11.79 1:29.71 2:41.50 1:20.14

50 71 LINDFORS Christian 2006 U10 FLS HS FLS 1:13.19 1:40.43 2:53.62 1:32.26

51 80 KAYSER Philippe 2002 U14 LCD LASEL 59.41 2:03.92 3:03.33 1:41.97

  Non classés  

Abandons - Manche 1 (11)
55 CASTERMANS Ben 1995 U21 FLS HS LTPSLASEL

61 BJURSTRÖM Philipp 2000 U16 FLS HS LMRLLASEL

63 MINY Gilles 2002 U14 FLS ASHD FLS

67 SCHILTZ Alex 2003 U12 FLS SBL FLS

91 AZAGRA Batty 2000 U16 ISL LASEL

95 ENGLER Adrien 1999 U16 LBV LASEL

101 KOS Felix 1999 U16 LTAMLASEL

102 MARTIN S. Francisco de Borja 1998 U18 EEL ILASEL

108 VAN DE SLUIS Alex 1997 U18 LGE LASEL

112 GOMIERO Davide 1998 U18 ISL LASEL

113 MATTE Augustin 1997 U18 ISL LASEL

Abandons - Manche 2 (7)
73 KEGHIAM Jérome 1963 Mas FLS HS FLS 53.93

74 KESS Pascal 1961 Mas FLS HS FLS 48.51
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77 KNEIP Len 2001 U14 LCD LASEL 53.34

86 WAGNER Louis 2000 U16 ISL LASEL 55.38

97 LEJEUNE Maxence 2000 U16 LAMLLASEL 48.41

98 BERGQVIST Espen 1999 U16 ISL LASEL 59.33

109 GLESENER Michel 1996 U21 AL LASEL 55.36
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  Dames U8 FLS  
1 15 DIEDERICH Gloria 2007 U8 FLS HS FLS 1:07.44 1:24.66 2:32.10

  Dames U10 FLS  
1 14 TEN RAA Gwyneth 2005 U10 FLS HS FLS 52.76 53.12 1:45.88

  Dames U12 FLS  
1 11 DIEDERICH Elisa 2004 U12 FLS HS FLS 54.13 1:03.70 1:57.83

2 10 WIES Emilie 2004 U12 FLS HS FLS 58.54 1:07.32 2:05.86 8.03

  Dames U14 FLS  
1 7 MOSEGAARD Sophie 2001 U14 FLS HS FLS 46.20 48.22 1:34.42

2 8 REINERT Véronique 2002 U14 FLS HS LGL LASEL 51.01 52.37 1:43.38 8.96

  Dames U16  FLS  
1 2 SCHILTZ Laura 1999 U16 FLS SBL LGL LASEL 44.38 48.82 1:33.20

  Dames U18 FLS  
1 1 GUBBINI Kim 1998 U18 FLS SBL AL LASEL 46.46 48.45 1:34.91
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2 6 BERG Mia 1997 U18 FLS HS SL LASEL 48.52 47.80 1:36.32 1.41

  Dames Mas  FLS  
1 16 DIEDERICH Myriam 1984 Mas FLS SBL FLS 1:00.88 1:13.20 2:14.08

2 19 DIEDERICH Danièle 1981 Mas FLS SBL FLS 1:03.21 1:12.48 2:15.69 1.61

  Non classés  

Absents - Manche 1 (1)
25 CHEREMUSHKINA Daria 1999 U16 ISL LASEL

Abandons - Manche 1 (4)
12 LAIDEBEUR Halina 2005 U10 FLS HS FLS

13 OSCH Audrey 2006 U10 FLS ASHD FLS

38 NEHARI Miriam 1998 U18 LLJ LASEL

44 GAASCH Svenja 1997 U18 LTMLLASEL

Disqualifiés - Manche 1 (1)
9 TEN RAA Joyce 2003 U12 FLS HS FLS

Absents - Manche 2 (3)
26 ALBA Léa 1999 U16 EEL IILASEL 1:09.33

28 SCHNEIDER Marie 1999 U16 EEL IILASEL 56.50

35 BIJAOUI Alizée 1999 U16 EEL IILASEL 1:14.17
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Abandons - Manche 2 (6)
3 SCHILTZ Sarah 2001 U14 FLS SBL LGL LASEL 50.47

5 ORIGER Jeanne 2000 U16 FLS HS LGE LASEL 45.50

17 MODERT Catherine 1991 U30 FLS HS FLS 57.04

30 LAMESCH Lena 1999 U16 LGL LASEL 48.84

37 LANGHAM Emily 1997 U18 LTMLLASEL 54.99

46 HOFFMANN Sharleen 1997 U18 LLJ LASEL 1:27.58
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  Hommes U10 FLS  
1 70 EGGLY Victor 2006 U10 FLS HS FLS 58.41 1:18.85 2:17.26

2 71 LINDFORS Christian 2006 U10 FLS HS FLS 1:13.19 1:40.43 2:53.62 36.36

  Hommes U12 FLS  
1 64 ELVINGER Philippe 2003 U12 FLS HS FLS 46.92 52.85 1:39.77

2 66 SCHAACK Philippe 2003 U12 FLS ASHD FLS 51.91 57.17 1:49.08 9.31

3 68 BACHNER Nico 2003 U12 FLS HS AL LASEL 53.39 57.30 1:50.69 10.92

4 65 KESS Alexandre 2003 U12 FLS HS FLS 53.75 58.71 1:52.46 12.69

5 69 KEGHIAM Joachim 2003 U12 FLS HS FLS 58.40 1:02.22 2:00.62 20.85

  Hommes U14 FLS  
1 62 LINDFORS Nikolaj 2002 U14 FLS HS EEL ILASEL 49.97 51.93 1:41.90

  Hommes U16 FLS  
1 56 OSCH Matthieu 1999 U16 FLS ASHD SL LASEL 40.10 42.99 1:23.09

2 58 LINDFORS William 1999 U16 FLS HS EEL ILASEL 43.64 46.49 1:30.13 7.04

3 59 KESS Nicolas 2000 U16 FLS HS LMRLLASEL 44.29 46.65 1:30.94 7.85

4 51 HIPP Luca 1999 U16 FLS HS ALR LASEL 46.36 47.92 1:34.28 11.19
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  Hommes U18  FLS  
1 54 BOCK Christophe 1998 U18 FLS HS LGL LASEL 40.00 41.36 1:21.36

2 50 ELVINGER Paul 1998 U18 FLS HS LGL LASEL 39.81 41.86 1:21.67 0.31

3 57 CASTERMANS Max 1998 U18 FLS HS ALR LASEL 40.88 43.46 1:24.34 2.98

4 53 CLAUS Gianluca 1997 U18 FLS HS LGL LASEL 44.44 46.84 1:31.28 9.92

5 60 HUBER Michael 1997 U18 FLS HS LTC LASEL 45.57 46.85 1:32.42 11.06

  Hommes U21 FLS  
1 52 BOCK Gilles 1995 U21 FLS HS LAMLLASEL 41.01 41.82 1:22.83

  Hommes Mas  FLS  
1 72 EGGLY Pierre-Alain 1961 Mas FLS HS FLS 48.31 47.83 1:36.14

2 75 VAREIKA Michael 1960 Mas FLS HS FLS 49.23 49.41 1:38.64 2.50

  Non classés  

Abandons - Manche 1 (11)
55 CASTERMANS Ben 1995 U21 FLS HS LTPSLASEL

61 BJURSTRÖM Philipp 2000 U16 FLS HS LMRLLASEL

63 MINY Gilles 2002 U14 FLS ASHD FLS

67 SCHILTZ Alex 2003 U12 FLS SBL FLS

91 AZAGRA Batty 2000 U16 ISL LASEL

95 ENGLER Adrien 1999 U16 LBV LASEL
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101 KOS Felix 1999 U16 LTAMLASEL

102 MARTIN S. Francisco de Borja 1998 U18 EEL ILASEL

108 VAN DE SLUIS Alex 1997 U18 LGE LASEL

112 GOMIERO Davide 1998 U18 ISL LASEL

113 MATTE Augustin 1997 U18 ISL LASEL

Abandons - Manche 2 (7)
73 KEGHIAM Jérome 1963 Mas FLS HS FLS 53.93

74 KESS Pascal 1961 Mas FLS HS FLS 48.51

77 KNEIP Len 2001 U14 LCD LASEL 53.34

86 WAGNER Louis 2000 U16 ISL LASEL 55.38

97 LEJEUNE Maxence 2000 U16 LAMLLASEL 48.41

98 BERGQVIST Espen 1999 U16 ISL LASEL 59.33

109 GLESENER Michel 1996 U21 AL LASEL 55.36
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